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Point Seq Time Lap Lap Time Point Seq Time Lap Lap Time

Nr 2 Rod Jolley

Pass 40 2:08.184 1 2:08.184 *

Pass 56 4:10.701 2 2:02.517 *

Pass 71 6:13.664 3 2:02.963

Pass 86 8:16.053 4 2:02.389 *

Pass 104 10:18.923 5 2:02.870

Pass 118 12:22.498 6 2:03.575

Pass 134 14:24.482 7 2:01.984 *

Pass 148 16:27.082 8 2:02.600

Pass 162 18:30.716 9 2:03.634

Pass 178 20:45.584 10 2:14.868

Pass 191 22:53.254 11 2:07.670

Pass 205 24:56.153 12 2:02.899

Pass 218 26:58.938 13 2:02.785

Nr 4 Nick Topliss

Pass 38 2:04.586 1 2:04.586 *

Pass 55 4:08.052 2 2:03.466 *

Pass 70 6:11.395 3 2:03.343 *

Pass 88 8:17.493 4 2:06.098

Pass 105 10:20.589 5 2:03.096 *

Pass 119 12:23.700 6 2:03.111

Pass 135 14:25.548 7 2:01.848 *

Pass 149 16:27.991 8 2:02.443

Pass 163 18:31.461 9 2:03.470

Pass 177 20:34.689 10 2:03.228

Pass 190 22:40.349 11 2:05.660

Pass 204 24:45.578 12 2:05.229

Pass 216 26:50.748 13 2:05.170

Nr 6 Martin Eyre

Pass 45 2:19.785 1 2:19.785 *

Pass 62 4:30.266 2 2:10.481 *

Pass 78 6:41.348 3 2:11.082

Pass 94 8:53.648 4 2:12.300

Pass 110 11:03.963 5 2:10.315 *

Pass 126 13:12.987 6 2:09.024 *

Pass 141 15:22.032 7 2:09.045

Pass 155 17:33.314 8 2:11.282

Pass 170 19:43.481 9 2:10.167

Pass 186 21:52.668 10 2:09.187

Pass 201 24:06.164 11 2:13.496

Pass 215 26:15.551 12 2:09.387

Nr 9 Klara Rettenmaier

Pass 50 2:38.726 1 2:38.726 *

Pass 66 5:09.902 2 2:31.176 *

Pass 82 7:39.951 3 2:30.049 *

Pass 102 10:12.033 4 2:32.082

Pass 123 12:40.498 5 2:28.465 *

Pass 139 15:04.570 6 2:24.072 *

Pass 154 17:29.266 7 2:24.696

Pass 173 19:56.254 8 2:26.988

Pass 189 22:21.913 9 2:25.659

Pass 203 24:45.371 10 2:23.458 *

Pass 219 27:11.705 11 2:26.334

Nr 19 Paul Grant

Pass 44 2:12.634 1 2:12.634 *

Pass 60 4:19.783 2 2:07.149 *

Pass 77 6:26.362 3 2:06.579 *

Pass 93 8:33.348 4 2:06.986

Pass 109 10:39.236 5 2:05.888 *

Pass 125 12:44.821 6 2:05.585 *

Nr 21 Ian Nuthall

Pass 43 2:11.044 1 2:11.044 *

Pass 59 4:18.156 2 2:07.112 *

Pass 76 6:23.384 3 2:05.228 *

Pass 92 8:30.525 4 2:07.141

Pass 108 10:36.310 5 2:05.785

Pass 124 12:44.517 6 2:08.207

Pass 138 14:52.530 7 2:08.013

Pass 153 17:06.822 8 2:14.292

Pass 168 19:21.424 9 2:14.602

Pass 184 21:38.405 10 2:16.981

Pass 199 23:56.794 11 2:18.389

Pass 214 26:14.985 12 2:18.191

Nr 22 Steve Hart

Pass 36 2:01.365 1 2:01.365 *

Pass 52 3:58.850 2 1:57.485 **

Pass 69 6:05.073 3 2:06.223

Pass 85 8:05.186 4 2:00.113

Pass 99 10:05.595 5 2:00.409

Pass 116 12:05.899 6 2:00.304

Pass 131 14:06.640 7 2:00.741

Pass 146 16:15.971 8 2:09.331

Pass 164 18:34.211 9 2:18.240

Pass 179 20:54.364 10 2:20.153

Pass 195 23:08.553 11 2:14.189

Pass 208 25:19.917 12 2:11.364

Pass 222 27:26.043 13 2:06.126

Nr 26 Luc Brandts

Pass 46 2:22.360 1 2:22.360 *

Pass 63 4:33.173 2 2:10.813 *

Pass 79 6:44.389 3 2:11.216

Pass 95 8:56.623 4 2:12.234
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Nr 26 Luc Brandts

Pass 111 11:06.700 5 2:10.077 *

Pass 127 13:17.705 6 2:11.005

Pass 142 15:30.735 7 2:13.030

Pass 158 17:47.232 8 2:16.497

Pass 174 20:01.096 9 2:13.864

Pass 188 22:13.038 10 2:11.942

Pass 202 24:29.125 11 2:16.087

Pass 217 26:57.368 12 2:28.243

Nr 28 Eddie McGuire

Pass 39 2:07.277 1 2:07.277 *

Pass 54 4:05.690 2 1:58.413 *

Pass 72 6:16.315 3 2:10.625

Pass 89 8:17.923 4 2:01.608

Pass 103 10:17.262 5 1:59.339

Pass 117 12:19.287 6 2:02.025

Pass 132 14:19.329 7 2:00.042

Pass 147 16:18.541 8 1:59.212

Pass 161 18:17.254 9 1:58.713

Pass 175 20:18.617 10 2:01.363

Nr 30 Will Nuthall

Pass 48 2:34.855 1 2:34.855 *

Pass 61 4:29.202 2 1:54.347 **

Pass 75 6:22.261 3 1:53.059 **

Pass 87 8:16.643 4 1:54.382

Pass 101 10:09.713 5 1:53.070

Pass 115 12:02.489 6 1:52.776 **

Pass 130 13:55.404 7 1:52.915

Pass 144 15:50.057 8 1:54.653

Pass 157 17:46.507 9 1:56.450

Pass 169 19:41.215 10 1:54.708

Pass 183 21:35.594 11 1:54.379

Pass 196 23:30.943 12 1:55.349

Pass 210 25:28.823 13 1:57.880

Nr 32 Guy Plante

Pass 42 2:09.244 1 2:09.244 *

Pass 58 4:14.705 2 2:05.461 *

Pass 74 6:19.944 3 2:05.239 *

Pass 91 8:26.438 4 2:06.494

Pass 107 10:31.972 5 2:05.534

Pass 122 12:39.474 6 2:07.502

Pass 137 14:43.926 7 2:04.452 *

Pass 152 16:47.985 8 2:04.059 *

Pass 166 18:53.794 9 2:05.809

Pass 181 20:59.723 10 2:05.929

Pass 194 23:05.678 11 2:05.955

Pass 207 25:10.738 12 2:05.060

Pass 221 27:15.732 13 2:04.994

Nr 34 John Spiers

Pass 35 1:59.971 1 1:59.971 **

Pass 51 3:57.602 2 1:57.631 **

Pass 67 5:54.239 3 1:56.637 *

Pass 83 7:53.443 4 1:59.204

Pass 97 9:52.137 5 1:58.694

Pass 112 11:51.470 6 1:59.333

Pass 128 13:49.444 7 1:57.974

Pass 143 15:49.949 8 2:00.505

Pass 160 17:52.404 9 2:02.455

Pass 172 19:55.087 10 2:02.683

Pass 187 21:57.445 11 2:02.358

Pass 200 24:00.893 12 2:03.448

Pass 212 26:04.402 13 2:03.509

Nr 35 Stephan Rettenmaier

Pass 47 2:28.479 1 2:28.479 *

Pass 64 4:50.113 2 2:21.634 *

Pass 80 7:13.891 3 2:23.778

Pass 96 9:36.513 4 2:22.622

Pass 114 12:01.272 5 2:24.759

Pass 133 14:24.259 6 2:22.987

Pass 150 16:46.470 7 2:22.211

Pass 167 19:09.061 8 2:22.591

Pass 182 21:30.000 9 2:20.939 *

Pass 198 23:52.298 10 2:22.298

Pass 213 26:12.351 11 2:20.053 *

Nr 36 Erik Staes

Pass 41 2:08.515 1 2:08.515 *

Pass 57 4:12.609 2 2:04.094 *

Pass 73 6:18.644 3 2:06.035

Pass 90 8:22.540 4 2:03.896 *

Pass 106 10:27.485 5 2:04.945

Pass 120 12:36.366 6 2:08.881

Pass 136 14:41.774 7 2:05.408

Pass 151 16:47.109 8 2:05.335

Pass 165 18:51.503 9 2:04.394

Pass 180 20:57.356 10 2:05.853

Pass 193 23:02.286 11 2:04.930

Pass 206 25:08.987 12 2:06.701

Pass 220 27:14.222 13 2:05.235

Nr 38 Richard Wilson

Pass 37 2:01.810 1 2:01.810 *

Pass 53 3:59.603 2 1:57.793 *

Pass 68 5:56.579 3 1:56.976 *

Pass 84 7:55.821 4 1:59.242

Pass 98 9:54.896 5 1:59.075

Pass 113 11:53.217 6 1:58.321

Pass 129 13:50.447 7 1:57.230
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Nr 38 Richard Wilson

Pass 145 15:50.632 8 2:00.185

Pass 159 17:48.248 9 1:57.616

Pass 171 19:45.652 10 1:57.404

Pass 185 21:43.113 11 1:57.461

Pass 197 23:40.028 12 1:56.915 *

Pass 211 25:38.229 13 1:58.201

Nr 122 John Gillett

Pass 49 2:35.142 1 2:35.142 *

Pass 65 5:04.802 2 2:29.660 *

Pass 81 7:37.060 3 2:32.258

Pass 100 10:09.043 4 2:31.983

Pass 121 12:39.166 5 2:30.123

Pass 140 15:10.110 6 2:30.944

Pass 156 17:45.821 7 2:35.711

Pass 176 20:21.163 8 2:35.342

Pass 192 22:55.326 9 2:34.163

Pass 209 25:27.634 10 2:32.308

Pass 223 28:00.240 11 2:32.606


